
  

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
National Housing Authority 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
Dhaka Division-1 

Section-2, Mirpur, Dhaka.  
Website: www.nha.gov.bd 

 
 

(Corrigendum Notice-1) 
 

Memo No-NHA/DD-1/288       Date:16/01/2017  
 
 

 

This for information of all Concerned that invitation for Tender (IFT) for “Construction of 15 nos14 (Fourteen) storied Residential Flats Building for selling to the low 
& middle income group of people at Section-9, Mipur, Dhaka (SHAPNANAGAR PROJECT 2ND PHASE).” Circulated Vide this Office Memo No-NHA/DD-
1/4151,4152,4153,4154,4155,4156 & 4157 Date-22/12/2016 (Tender Package No. WD-1, WD-2, WD-3, WD-4, WD-5, WD-6 & WD-7) has been amended as Follows:-   

 
 

Chapter/Item As Published As Amended 
Notice Clause-13. 
Tender Last  Selling Date 24/01/2017 during office hours.  30/01/2017 during office hours.  
Notice Clause-14. 
Tender Closing Date and Time 25/01/2017, upto 12:00 Noon. 31/01/2017, upto 12:00 Noon. 
Notice Clause-15. 
Tender Opening Date and Time 25/01/2017, 2:00 PM. 31/01/2017, 2:00 PM. 

 

All Other Terms & Conditions will remain the same. This will be Part & Parcel of the Tender Document and binding upon the Bidders.   
 

 
   

 

 (Tanzila Khanom  ) 
Executive Engineer 
Dhaka Division-1 

& 
Project Manager 

 
 
 

Download from www.nha.gov.bd Date: 27/07/2017


